
STRATEGIC SERVICES
•	 Investment due diligence
•	 Performance, governance, 

monitoring, and reporting
•	 Financial wellness 

consulting
•	 Participant education

	- No cost, one-on-one 
sessions

	- Assistance with savings 
and investing

	- Retirement income 
advice and education

	- In-depth financial 
planning

FAST FACTS
•	 Registered investment 

advisor based in upstate NY
•	 Team’s largest client base 

is heavy highway road and 
bridge builders

•	 Focus is on providing full-
service for retirement plans, 
employee engagement, and 
high net worth planning

COMPREHENSIVE GUIDANCE 
FOR PLAN SPONSORS AND PARTICIPANTSFOR PLAN SPONSORS AND PARTICIPANTS

(585) 218-2060 1040 Pittsford Victor Rd. 
Pittsford, NY 14534

wealthenhancement.com

Ed Shill, CFA
Managing Director
(585) 734-0529 
eshill@wealthenhancement.com

Tim Maher
Senior Portfolio Manager
(585) 350-8531 
tmaher@wealthenhancement.com

Colby Feane, CFA
Senior Portfolio Manager
(315) 415-8974 
cfeane@wealthenhancement.com

Ed Silversmith, Jr., CFP®, CPWA®
Associate Portfolio Manager
(585) 484-1183 
esilversmith@wealthenhancement.com

Jill Fisher, QKA
Retirement Plan Service Manager
(585) 505-6371 
jfisher@wealthenhancement.com

Jerri Marchi
Retirement Plan Service Manager
(585) 505-6360 
jmarchi@wealthenhancement.com

Wealth Enhancement Group is an independent financial planning firm with a team approach to comprehensive planning and a commitment to long-term client 
relationships. Advisory services offered through Wealth Enhancement Advisory Services, a registered investment advisor and affiliate of Wealth Enhancement Group.

Have questions? Call us today.




